
KERALA LIVESTOCK
DEVELOPMENT BOARD Ltd.
'A Government of Kerala

No.2501/2020tPr. Dated: 18.08.2020

Notice Inviting e-Tender for the supplv French Mini Straws

E-Tenders are invited from the manufacturers/suppliers/authorized dealers for the supply of
following items at the KLD Board Ltd., Mudavoor P.O , MuvattupuzhaUnit.

The tender has to be submitted as e-tender through https://etenders.kerala.gov.in. Only those bidders
who have enrolled in the above portal with their own Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) and having
GST Registration can participate in the tender. E-tender document and other details can also be

obtained fi he abov

Details of e-Tender

rom rne aDove

sr.
No. E-tender ID

Tender
number

Descriptions of the
items

Quantity EMD
(Rs.)

Tender
Cost (Rs.)
(inclusive
of GST)

2O2O KLDB
378109 I

14t20-21
French Mini straws
(0.25m1 capacity) 17.00 lakh 15,000/- 2,7l4l-

Financial Bid (BOQ)

e-Tender Notification No.2501/2020|Pr. Dated 18.08.2020
Date & time of issue of tender document online 19.08.2020. 1 1.00 AM onwards

Closins date of issue of tender document online 0s.09.2020, 5.00 PM
Last date and time for the submission of tender online 05.09.2020. s.00 PM

Samples of straws (minimum 500 numbers of each colour) should be submitted to the
Managing Director, KLD Board Head Office, Gokulam, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-
695 004, so as to reach on or before 08.09.2020,2.30 PM. The original of the agreement
executed should also be forwarded to the office of the Managing Director, KLD Board Head
Office. Gokulam. Pattom. Thiruvananthapuram-695 004.
Date & time of openins of e-Tender (online) 08.09.2020.2.30 PM
Period of validity of offer One year from the date of opening of

bids online
The amount of EMD and cost of tender form has to be remitted by a
link in the website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in through SBI payment
(please see the instructions to bidders and for further details log on to

single payment through online
gateway or SBI NEFT transfer
www.etenders. kerala. gov. in).

Head Office: Gokulam: Pattom: Thiruvananthapuram-695 004, Kerala, lndia.
Corporate Identity No: U01409KL1975SGC002739, Ph: 0471-2440920,2449138, Fax: 047 | -2440673.

Email: kldboard8@gmail.com, kldboard@kldb.kerala.eov.in, Website: www.livestock.kerala.gov.in


